| House | Amendment NO |
|--|---|
| | Offered By |
| deleting "199,870" and in Further amend said bill, Further amend said bill, and Further amend said bill, Further amend said bill, Further amend said bill, | Substitute for House Bill No. 2006, Page 11, Section 6.200, Line 3, by rting "99,935"; and e, section, Line 4 by deleting "122" and inserting "61"; and e, section, Line 5 by deleting "109,485" and inserting "54,743"; and e, section, Line 10 by deleting "1,426,341" and inserting "713,171"; and e, section, Line 11 by deleting "876" and inserting "438"; and e, section, Line 12 by deleting "413,142" and inserting "206,571"; and e, section, Line 14 by deleting "2,370,355" and inserting "1,185,178"; e, section, Line 15 by deleting "1,436" and inserting "718"; and e, section, Line 16 by deleting "534,389" and inserting "267,195"; and e, section, Line 18 by deleting "42,732" and inserting "21,366"; and |
| Further amend said bill, | e 12, said section, Line 19 by deleting "5,129" and inserting "2,565"; |
| Further amend said bill, Further amend said bill, Further amend said bill, | e, section, Line 22 by deleting "27,000" and inserting "13,500"; and e, section, Line 24 by deleting "100,000" and inserting "50,000"; and e, section, Line 25 by deleting "150,000" and inserting "75,000"; and e, section, Line 26 by deleting "250,000" and inserting "125,000"; and e, section, Line 27 by deleting "85.19" and inserting "42.60"; and |
| Further amend said bill b | djusting subsection, section and bill totals accordingly. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Standing Action Taken_ | Date |
| Select Action Taken | Date |